HUAWEI AR503 Series
Agile Gateway Datasheet
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2017. All rights reserved.
Trademark Notice
General Disclaimer
        , HUAWEI, and        are trademarks or registered trademarks of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
Other trademarks, product, service and company names mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
The information in this document may contain predictive statements including,

USB-based deployment
Device Selection
Ordering Information
Device model
Select the device model based on the interface type and service requirements.
Accessories
Configure the types and quantity of the industrial power adapters based on site environments.
For more information, visit http://e.huawei.com/en or contact your local Huawei sales office.
Ordering Information
Device model
AR503GW-LM7,1*GE,WIFI 2.4G+5G,LTE,1*USB2.0,1*mSATA,DC Input(8-36V)
AR503EDGW-Lc,4*GE(M12),3*3 MIMO Wifi(2.4G/5G Supported),1*USB,2*LTE(Dual SIM Card Switch Surported),1*GPS,DC
Power Input(9~36V)
AR503EQGW-L,4*GE(M12),2*2 MIMO Wifi(2.4G/5G Supported),1*USB,4*LTE(Dual SIM Card Switch Surported),1*GPS/BDS,DC
Power Input(100V-110V)
AR503EW,4*GE(M12),3*3 MIMO Wifi(2.4G/5G Supported),1*USB,DC Power Input(100V-110V)
Accessories-installation kit
LTE extended antenna
Accessories-storage device
USB flash drive (4 GB, USB 2.0)